

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-8	130	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/1	9/2018			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	12/1	1/2018			Final action:	12/11/2018	
Enactment date:	12/1	1/2018			Enactment #:	2018-312	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Coral Gables, Florida, authorizing a ninety-day extension of a Zoning in Progress related to access to the public rights-of-way, for wireless facilities; providing an effective date.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	,						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
12/11/2018	2	City Corr	nmission		ad	opted by Resolution Number	Pass

A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Coral Gables, Florida, authorizing a ninety-day extension of a Zoning in Progress related to access to the public rights-of-way, for wireless facilities; providing an effective date.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]